
 Annexure:A 

S.No Party Name Nature Category  Amount 
Claimed Claim Admitted  Claim 

Rejected 
 Pending 

Verification Security Interest Voting 
%

1 Raj Radhe Finance 
Limited

Financial 
Creditor Secured 1,46,72,738         1,43,72,738         3,00,000          -                   YES 100.00

1,46,72,738        1,43,72,738        3,00,000          100

Financial Creditor


